
 
 

 

 

 

M/S BHATIA GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) 

Liquidator’s correspondence address: 9-B, Vardan Complex, Nr. Vimal House, Lakhudi Circle, Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad-380 014.Contact: +91-79-26566577, Email ID: liquidation.bhatia@gmail.com 

 

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE_ 
Notice for sale of the assets through E-Auction on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS” and 

“WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”, is hereby given to the public in general under section 35(f) of the 

Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016 r.w. regulation 33 of Liquidation Process regulations 

Date and Time of Auction Friday,13/10/2023 between 01:00 PM to 03:00 PM 
Last Date for Submission of 

Expression of Interest  
Saturday, 30/09/2023 before 05:00 PM 

Intimation to Qualified Bidders Tuesday, 03/10/2023 

Last Date for Submission of EMD Tuesday, 10/10/2023 before 08:00 P.M [Payable through online transfer 

/DD/ as per tender document to “Bhatia Global Trading Limited (In 

Liquidation)” having Account No. 230805500306 and IFSC Code 

ICIC0002308] 

Inspection Date & Time From Tuesday, 03/10/2023 till Tuesday, 10/10/2023 available with prior 

intimation, Contact Person Mr. Rajendra Choudhary (M: 94266 23398) 

 

A. Unavailable Assets 
Reserve Price 

(Rs.) 

EMD 

(Rs.) 

Physically not available Old Assets (including Vehicles, Furniture, 

Movables etc. only as too old book entry, liable to be written off) of the 

Corporate Debtor Being Not Readily Realizable Assets (NRRA) under 

Regulation 37A of The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India 

(Liquidation Process) Regulations,2016.  75,000 

7,500 

 

The detailed terms & conditions, E-Auction application, Tender Document and other details of online 

Auction are available on http://www.eauctions.co.in and www.sunresolution.in. For any query, contact Mr.  

Dixit Prajapati (M: 7874138237) through Email: admin@eauctions.co.in or to the Email of the Liquidator, 

liquidation.bhatia@gmail.com                                                                             

                        Sd/- 

Place: Ahmedabad            Prawin charan Dwary 

Date: 16/09/2023          Liquidator ((M) 9426742700) 

 IP Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00331/2017-2018/10937 

http://www.sunresolution.in/
mailto:admin@eauctions.co.in
mailto:liquidation.bhatia@gmail.com%09%09%09%09%09%09%09%09%20%20Sd/-

